
 RESA School Climate Specialists

RESA

School 

Climate 

Specialist Email Phone Contact RESA Director RESA Email RESA Office Phone

1. Northwest GA   Bartow County  Bremen City  Calhoun City  Cartersville 

City  Catoosa County  Chattooga County  Chickamauga City  Dade County  

Dalton Public Schools  Floyd County  Gordon County  Haralson County  

Paulding County  Polk County  Rome City  Trion City  Walker County 

Jan 

Mendence,  

Tonya Plant

jmendence@nwgaresa.com,tpla

nt@nwgaresa.com 423-304-7833 Dexter Mills dmills@nwgaresa.com 706-295-6098

2. North GA     Cherokee County  Gilmer County  Murray County  Pickens 

County  Whitfield County  

Paul Baker, 

Crystal Cooke

Paul.baker@ngresa.org, 

crystal.cooke@ngresa.org 770-403-4101 Sam DePaul sam.depaul@ngresa.org 706-276-1111

3. Pioneer     Banks County  Dawson County  Fannin County  Franklin 

County  Gainesville City  Habersham County  Hall County  Hart County  

Lumpkin County  Mountain Education Charter High School  Rabun County  

Stephens County  Towns County  Union County  White County

Jason Kaup, 

Jan Pearce

jkaup@pioneerresa.org, 

jpearce@pioneerresa.org 706-491-6645 Justin Old jold@pioneerresa.org 706-865-2141

4. Metro    Atlanta Public Schools  Buford City  City Schools of Decatur  

Clayton County  Cobb County  DeKalb County  Douglas County  Forsyth 

County  Fulton County  Gwinnett County  Ivy Preparatory Academy at 

Gwinnett  Marietta City  Rockdale County  State Schools Jackie Powell jackie.powell@mresa.org

LeighAnn 

Putman leighann.putman@mresa.org 770-456-9570

Jaime 

Espinosa jaime.espinosa@mresa.org leighann.putman@mresa.org

Michelle 

Sandrock Michelle.sandrock@mresa.org. 

Leigh Ann 

Putman leighann.putman@mresa.org

Tara Davis tara.davis@mresa.org

LeighAnn 

Putman leighann.putman@mresa.org
5. Northeast GA   Barrow County  Clarke County  Commerce City  Elbert 

County  Greene County  Jackson County  Jefferson City  Madison County  

Morgan County  Oconee County  Oglethorpe County  Social Circle City  

Walton County Rob Johnson rob.johnson@negaresa.org 770-656-3720 Keith Everson keith.everson@negaresa.org

706-549-3030 ext. 

427

Ginny 

O'Connell ginny.oconnell@gmail.com 404-819-2772
6. West GA     Carroll County  Carrollton City  Coweta County  Harris 

County  Heard County  Meriwether County  Odyssey Charter School  Troup 

County  

Kelly Skinner kskinner@garesa.org 770-583-2528 Rachel Spates rspates@garesa.org 770-583-2528

Dawnyell 

King dking@garesa.org 770-583-2528 Rachel Spates rspates@garesa.org

7. Griffin    Butts County  Fayette County  Griffin-Spalding County  Henry 

County  Lamar County  Newton County  Pike County  Thomaston-Upson 

County  

Gena 

Williams gwilliams@griffinresa.net 770-668-4685

Stephanie 

Gordy sgordy@griffinresa.net

770-229-3247 ext. 

227

Lisa Gugino lgugino@griffinresa.net 770-668-4685

8. Middle GA      Bibb County  Crawford County  Houston County  Jasper 

County  Jones County  Monroe County  Peach County  Twiggs County  

Linda Curry,        

Lara Sims

lcurry@mgresa.us, 

lsims@mgresa.us 478-952-3424

Carolyn 

Williams cwilliams@mgresa.us 478-987-7100
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9. Oconee     Baldwin County  Hancock County  Johnson County  Putnam 

County  Washington County  Wilkinson County  

Jeanette 

Scott jeanette.scott@oconeeresa.org

478-552-5178 / 478-

233-5850

Hayward 

Cordy hayward.cordy@oconeeresa.org 478-552-5178

Pauline 

Roberson Paulene.butts@oconeeresa.org 

Checo 

Perryman

Checo.Perryman@oconeeresa.or

g
10. Central Savannah    Burke County  Columbia County  Emanuel County  

Glascock County  Jefferson County  Jenkins County  Lincoln County  

McDuffie County  Richmond County  Taliaferro County  Warren County  

Wilkes County  

Amber 

Phillips aphillips@csraresa.org

706-556-6225      

714-206-2806 Gene Sullivan gsullivan@csaresa.org

11. Chattahoochee- Flint    Chattahoochee County  Clay County  Crisp 

County  Dooly County  Macon County  Marion County  Muscogee County  

Quitman County  Randolph County  Schley County  Stewart County  

Sumter County  Talbot County  Taylor County  Webster County  Traci Roach troach@chattflint.org 229-886-9819

Richard 

McCorkle rmccorkle@chattflint.org

12. Heart of GA  Bleckley County  Dodge County  Dublin City  Laurens 

County  Montgomery County  Pulaski County  Telfair County  Treutlen 

County  Wheeler County  Wilcox County 

Chuck 

Ellington cellington76@hotmail.com 478-494-8999 Steven Miletto

smiletto@hgresa.org; 

connieahowell@gmail.com 478-374-2240

Barbara 

Avery barbaragavery@yahoo.com

13. First District   Appling County  Bryan County  Bulloch County  Camden 

County  Candler County  Effingham County  Evans County  Glynn County  

Jeff Davis County  Liberty County  Long County  McIntosh County  

Savannah-Chatham County  Screven County  Statesboro STEAM Academy  

Tattnall County  Toombs County  Vidalia City  Wayne County

Irene 

Denmark idenmark@fdresa.org 912-649-3030 (cell) Richard Smith rsmith@fdresa.org 912-842-5000

Dee Anne 

Roesel droesel@fdresa.org 
14. Southwest GA   Baker County  Calhoun County  Decatur County  

Dougherty County  Early County  Grady County  Lee County  Miller County  

Mitchell County  Pelham City  Seminole County  Terrell County  Thomas 

County  Thomasville City  Worth County  

Kathy 

Wooten kwooten@swresa.org 229-881-5358 Tim Helms thelms@swresa.org

Tim Mears tmears@swresa.org 229-886-8826 Tim Helms thelms@swresa.org

Jackie 

McCurry jmccurry@swresa.org 229-378-7583 Tim Helms thelms@swresa.org

15. Coastal Plains    Ben Hill County  Berrien County  Brooks County  

Colquitt County  Cook County  Echols County  Irwin County  Lanier County  

Lowndes County  Tift County  Turner County  Valdosta City  

Claudia 

Parker claudiaparker@cpresa.org 229-848-1304

Harold 

Chambers hchambers@cpresa.org

229-546-4367 ext. 

127

Creacy 

Sermons creacysermons@cpresa.org 229-300-3734

Harold 

Chambers hchambers@cpresa.org

16. Okefenokee   Atkinson County  Bacon County  Brantley County  

Charlton County  Clinch County  Coffee County  Pierce County  Ware 

County  Cathy McGee cmcgee@okresa.org 912-281-3084 Greg Jacobs gjacobs@okresa.org 912-285-6151

Cindy Hitt chitt@okresa.org 912-285-6310
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